09.30

10.00

10.10

10.40

11.40

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.40

14.10

14.40

15.10

15.30

16.00

16.30

Manchester

Immunomodulation, GVHD and Transplant Dilemmas

Friday 14th September 2018

Manchester Conference Centre, Sackville St., Manchester, M1 3BB

Chair: Fiona Dignan, Manchester

Arrival and registration

Introduction and keypad voting
Gene therapy and SCT

BMT Complications:

Paediatric cases

Adult cases

Coffee

GVHD and ECP

Improving quality of life for patients with
GVHD using ECP earlier

Lunch

Parallel Session
Chair: Fiona Dignan & Eleni Tholouli, MR/

Immunomodulation-the science
James Griffin, University Hospital Bristol

Immunology and GVHD
Mark Williams, Christie Hospital

Prophylactic DLI in myeloid malignancy
Victoria Potter, King’s College Hospital

Coffee

Transplantation in the evolving paradigm of

lymphoid malignancies
CART cell set up and patient selection

Summary and take home points

Fiona Dignan, Manchester Royal Infirmary

Rob Wynn, Royal Manchester Children’s Hospital

Denise Bonney, Royal Manchester Children’s
Hospital

Muhammad Saif, Manchester Royal Infirmary

Therese Callaghan, NHSBT Liverpool

Arun Alfred, Rotherham District General

Parallel Session

Facilitators: Catriona Quillinan, Marie Waller
& Helen Webster

Challenging cases
Late effects

ITU and advance care planning in BMT

Stephen Robinson, University Hospital Bristol

Reuben Benjamin, King’s College Hospital

Supported by Mallinckrodt who have had no input into the choice of speakers or content of the programme
The programme has been designed by an expert panel with the Chair and Hartley Taylor

Registration is free of charge on-line at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk or by emailing aimee@hartleytaylor.co.uk

) Mallinckrodt

Fharmaceuticals


http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:aimee@hartleytaylor.co.uk

