Manchester

Immunomodulation, GVHD and Transplant Dilemmas

Friday 14th September 2018

Manchester Conference Centre, Sackville St., Manchester, M1 3BB

Chair: Fiona Dignan, Manchester

	g ,	
09.30	Arrival and registration	
10.00	Introduction and keypad voting	Fiona Dignan, Manchester Royal Infirmary
10.10	Gene therapy and SCT	Rob Wynn, Royal Manchester Children's Hospital
10.40	BMT Complications:	
	Paediatric cases	Denise Bonney, Royal Manchester Children's Hospital
	Adult cases	Muhammad Saif, Manchester Royal Infirmary
11.40	Coffee	
12.00	GVHD and ECP	Therese Callaghan, NHSBT Liverpool
12.30	Improving quality of life for patients with GVHD using ECP earlier	Arun Alfred, Rotherham District General
13.00	Lunch	
13.40	Parallel Session Chair: Fiona Dignan & Eleni Tholouli, MRI Immunomodulation-the science James Griffin, University Hospital Bristol	Parallel Session Facilitators: Catriona Quillinan, Marie Waller & Helen Webster Challenging cases
14.10 14.40	Immunology and GVHD Mark Williams, Christie Hospital Prophylactic DLI in myeloid malignancy	Late effects ITU and advance care planning in BMT
	Victoria Potter, King's College Hospital	
15.10	Coffee	
15.30	Transplantation in the evolving paradigm of lymphoid malignancies	Stephen Robinson, <i>University Hospital Bristol</i>
16.00	CAR T cell set up and patient selection	Reuben Benjamin, King's College Hospital

Supported by Mallinckrodt who have had no input into the choice of speakers or content of the programme

The programme has been designed by an expert panel with the Chair and Hartley Taylor

Registration is free of charge on-line at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk or by emailing aimee@hartleytaylor.co.uk

16.30 Summary and take home points

